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SPONSORSHIPS AND DONATIONS APPROVED IN 2024
We are proud to have supported a wide range of projects and events in the area for a combined total of $344,444.05 for the year.

Art Waikino (WARARA)

AusIMM NZ

Bowentown Boating & Sports Fishing Club
Clear as Mud Pottery Show

Echo Walking Festival

Firewood to residents in need

Go Waihi

Go Waihi

Goldfields Railway

Hauraki Waka Ama

Hauraki Waka Ama

HELP/Predator Free Waihi
Innovation Garden Club

Life And Hope Trust

Lions Club of Waihi

Remnant Restoration Ltd

St Joseph's School

St Vincent de Paul Waihi

Te Waitangi-o-Hinemuri

The Friends of The Otahu Catchment
The Salvation Army Waihi

Waihi A & P Assn

Waihi Amateur Athletic club

Waihi Association Football Club
Waihi Athletic Junior Rugby

Waihi Athletic Rugby & Sports Club
Waihi Badminton Club

Waihi Beach Memorial RSA Bowling Club
Waihi Beach Playcentre

Waihi Beach School

Waihi Boxing Club

Waihi Central School

Waihi Cherry Blossom Festival Society

Waihi College

Waihi Community Forum

Waihi Croquet Club

Waihi East School

Waihi Golf Club

Waihi Nightowls (Community Patrol)
Waihi Performing Arts Competition Society
Waihi Volunteer Fire Brigade

Waikino School

Waimata School

Whangamata Amateur Swimming Club
Whangamata Community Swimming Pool
Whangamata Tramping Club

Advertising, flags, EFTPOS machine hire, and catering
Conference costs

Prizes for Junior Fishing Competition

Radio and print advertising

First Aid course for volunteers

Firewood to 63 residents

Beach Hop ‘Warm Up Party’

Funding for Children’s area at Christmas in the Park
Flammable goods storage unit

Steers blade, four VHF radios, Personal Locator Beacons,
flares, & strobe lights.

Travel costs for Team going to World Championships
Traps, Trapping course and coordinator costs
Prizes for competition

Boxing bags, gloves & wraps

Garden Ramble printing costs

To purchase predator traps

Sports equipment, music equipment, maths Whizz
Food hampers for families at Christmas

Mini van for school use

Planting by the Otahu river

Food Hampers for families at Christmas
Vouchers for prizes at A & P Show 2024
Ribbons, trophy’s, singlets, & certificates
Lawn roller

Funding for tournament

Re-sealing and painting of car parks
Shuttlecocks for club players

Vouchers for prizes at tournament
Replacement shade sail

Digital resources

Mats, boxing bags, and swivel

Swimming Pool Upgrades

Cherry trees, daffodil bulbs, and stakes

Academic and trade scholarships, cameras, overlockers,
musical instruments, and microscopes

Outdoor Recreation Hub

Tournament prizes

Classroom furniture upgrades

Tournament costs

Safety Car Camera and smart-phone for patrol use
Stage deck for competitions
Accommodation costs Sky Tower Challenge
Mower & chipper

School Camps in 2025

Medals for club champions and equipment
Configure accessible and fixed pool steps
Two Personal Locator Beacons

MINING
MATTERS

$1,552.50
$5,000.00
$500.00
$1,250.00
$2,259.98
$26,905.57
$8,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,235.00

$4,938.82

$2,000.00
$1300 + 3251.41 (in-kind)
$300.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$4,004.80 (in-kind)
$14,000.00
$2,000
$14,000
$2,700.00
$8,000.00
$500.00
$1,799.55
$965.90
$2,500.00
$9,000.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$2,379.5
$14,000
$2,854.48
$44,500.00
$2,247.29

$58,000.00

$40,000.00
$1,000.00
$14,000.00
$1,000.00 + $816 (in-kind)
$450.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00
$14,000.00
$14,000
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,083.25

TOTAL

$344,444.05
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Mine Development Plan

Published at the start of each month as
required by the Correnso Underground
Conditions of Consent, the Slevin
Underground Conditions of Consent, and
the Project Martha Conditions of Consent.

0800 WAIHIGOLD (0800 924 444)

www.waihigold.co.nz
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Existing Mining
Planned Mining
Backfill

Backfill of historic
voids

Stopes

This information valid January 2025.




